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WGVU Public Media provides programming to all satellite, cable and
TV service providers at no charge. For the most recent program changes, log onto wgvu.org.
If you do not receive one of our channels with your cable or satellite provider, please contact
them directly and ask that WGVU be added to their channel lineup.

WGVU HIGHLIGHTS

Public Media

JANE ADDAMS - TOGETHER WE RISE: AMERICAN STORIES
Sunday, August 3 at 5 PM

This documentary profiles this Nobel Peace Prize-
winning activist and the cadre of persistent women who
joined her to enrich the lives of thousands of immigrant
women and children, inspiring others around the world
to follow their lead.

POMPEII: THE NEW DIG - HOUSE OF TREASURES
Wednesday, August 6 at 10 PM

Join Italian archaeologists as they dig one of the
grandest homes in the ancient city of Pompeii,
revealing gold, luxury, and long-buried secrets,
marking the final chapter of the biggest excavation in
a generation.

ISLAM'S GREATEST STORIES OF LOVE

Friday, August 22 at 9 PM

Devastated by her father's sudden death, a young
woman seeks solace in five timeless stories of love and
loss from the Islamic tradition. Woven through them

is Ariella's own powerful journey to rediscover faith,
hope, and the courage to love again.

POV: A NEW KIND OF WILDERNESS

Monday, August 25 at 10 PM

On a small farm in Norway, the Paynes lead a
purposefully isolated life, striving to be wild and free.
They are self-sufficient, practice home-schooling, and
foster a close family dynamic in harmony with nature.
But when tragedy strikes, they must adapt to the
demands of modern society.




HD DAYTIME & GENERAL PROGRAMS

5:00 A

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00 P
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30

= GENERAL PROGRAMMING

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
G-Zero World BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News White House Chronicle
To the Contrary C'*‘SSE;&;'e?]tt:ieégh: By Yndi Yoga Yoga in Practice Wai Lana Yoga Happy Yoga Consuelo Mack Wealthtrack
Mister Rogers’ Neighborhood Arthur Arthur Arthur Arthur Arthur Mister Rogers’ Neighborhood
Arthur Odd Squad Odd Squad Odd Squad Odd Squad Odd Squad Arthur
Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts
Alma’s Way Alma’s Way Alma’s Way Alma’s Way Alma’s Way Alma’s Way Wimee’s Words

Lyla in the Loop

Lyla in the Loop

Lyla in the Loop

Lyla in the Loop

Lyla in the Loop

Lyla in the Loop

Lyla in the Loop

Carl the Collector

Carl the Collector

Carl the Collector

Carl the Collector

Carl the Collector

Carl the Collector

Carl the Collector

Daniel Tiger’s Neighborhood

Daniel Tiger’s Neighborhood

Daniel Tiger’s Neighborhood

Daniel Tiger’s Neighborhood

Daniel Tiger’s Neighborhood

Daniel Tiger’s Neighborhood

This Old House

Rosie's Rules
qa e a4a

Kalamazoo Lively Arts

Rosie’s Rules

Rosie’s Rules

Rosie’s Rules

Rosie’s Rules

Rosie’s Rules

Ask This Old House

Sesame Street

Sesame Street

Sesame Street

Sesame Street

Sesame Street

American Woodshop

Work It Out Wombats!

Work It Out Wombats!

Work It Out Wombats!

Work It Out Wombats!

Work It Out Wombats!

Woodsmith Shop

Under the Radar Michigan

Donkey Hodie

Donkey Hodie

Donkey Hodie

Donkey Hodie

Donkey Hodie

MotorWeek

Great Getaways

Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Radical Restoration

Destination Michigan

Elinor Wonders Why

Elinor Wonders Why

Elinor Wonders Why

Elinor Wonders Why

Elinor Wonders Why

Life in Bloom

Michigan Out of Doors Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat Garden Smart
Weekends with Yankee Molly of Denali Molly of Denali Molly of Denali Molly of Denali Molly of Denali My Family Recipe
Travels with Darley Pocket Sketching Fit 2 Stitch Best of Sewing with Nancy Fons & Porter’s Love of Quilting Quilting Arts Milk Street TV
Joseph Rosendo's Steppin' Out Best of The Joy of Painting Antiques Roadshow Sara’s Weeknight Meals Antiques Roadshow Painting and Travel America’s Test Kitchen
People of the North Sit and Be Fit Sit and Be Fit Sit and Be Fit Cook’s Country

LOOKING FOR MORE

FROM WGVU?

View the complete
schedule listings on
our website

wgvu.org/schedule

Stream your favorites
at any time using the

PBS app

wgvu.org/app

WGVU

Public Media
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AUGUST 2-3:

7:00P ALMA'S WAY

PBS KIDS 24/7

35-2 CHECK WITH YOUR PROVIDER FOR LOCAL LISTINGS

WGVU PBS KIDS 24/7 FAMILY NIGHT
7:00P - 10:30P SATURDAY - SUNDAY

AUGUST 9-10: 6:00P WILD KRATTS MARATHON

AUGUST 16-17: 7:00P ELINOR WONDERS WHY MARATHON

7:00P DANIEL TIGER'S NEIGHBORHOOD
MARATHON

SN covroammcursomwor W

7:00P ARTHUR MARATHON




FRIDAY, 8/1

6:00P PBS NEWS HOUR (R:8/2, 1 am)

7:00 BBC NEWS AMERICA

7:30 OFF THE RECORD

8:00 WASHINGTON WEEK WITH THE
ATLANTIC

8:30  FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET
HOOVER

9:00 THE GREAT AMERICAN RECIPE A Test of

the Best
10:00 PATIJINICH EXPLORES PANAMERICANA

Alberta - Canada's Changing Heartland
(R: 8/5, 3:30 am)

11:00 25 YEARS WITH LIDIA: A CULINARY
JUBILEE

SATURDAY, 8/2

SEE PAGE 4 FOR FULL DAY LISTINGS

3:00P RICK STEVES' EUROPE Swiss Alps

3:30 SAMANTHA BROWN'S PLACES TO LOVE
Mainz, Wiesbaden and Rothenburg, Germany

4:00 WALKING WITH DINOSAURS Island of
Giants (R of: 8/2, 2 am)

5:00 PBS NEWS WEEKEND

5:30  STORY IN THE PUBLIC SQUARE rete
Hammond

6:00 PAPA RAY'S VINTAGE VINYL

ROADSHOW Cincinnati's "King of Records”
& The Musical Colemine of Loveland

(R: 8/4,1 am)

6:30 VARIETY STUDIO: ACTORS ON ACTORS
(R: 8/4, 1:30 am)

7:00 THE LAWRENCE WELK SHOW Concert in
the Park (Guy Hovis)

8:00 FATHER BROWN The Wayward Girls
(R: 8/4, 2 am; 8/4, 4 pm)

9:00 MIDSOMER MURDERS Who Killed Cock
Robin, Part 1 (R: 8/4, 3 am; 8/5, 2 pm)
10:00

MIDSOMER MURDERS Who Killed Cock
Robin, Part 2 (R: 8/4, 4 am; 8/5, 3 pm)

11:00 AUSTIN CITY LIMITS Jason Isbell and the
400 Unit

SUNDAY, 8/3

3:00P ROOSEVELTS: AN INTIMATE HISTORY A
Strong and Active Faith (1944-1962)
(R of: 8/3, 2 am)

5:00 JANE ADDAMS - TOGETHER WE RISE:
AMERICAN STORIES (R: 8/6, 4 pm)
(R of: 8/3, 4 am)

6:00 PBS NEWS WEEKEND

6:30 LIVE FROM THE LBJ LIBRARY WITH
MARK UPDEGROVE Bryan Cranston

7:00 ANTIQUES ROADSHOW Indianapolis,
Hour 3 (R: 8/4,12 am; 8/4, 5 pm; 8/5, 4 pm)

8:00 LUCY WORSLEY INVESTIGATES William
the Conqueror

9:00 GRANTCHESTER Season 10, Episode 8

10:00 ATLANTIC CROSSING A Queen Returns

11:00 LUCY WORSLEY'S ROYAL PHOTO
ALBUM

MONDAY, 8/4

6:00P PBS NEWS HOUR (R: 8/5, 1:30 am)

7:00 BBC NEWS AMERICA

7:30 GREAT LAKES NOW Saving Whitefish and
Navigating Niagara

8:00 ANTIQUES ROADSHOW Palm Springs,
Hour 2

9:00 ANTIQUES ROADSHOW Palm Springs,

Hour 3
10:00 ATOMIC PEOPLE

11:30 ATOMIC ECHOES: UNTOLD STORIES
FROM WORLD WAR I (R: 8/7, 4 am)

TUESDAY, 8/5

6:00P PBS NEWS HOUR (R:8/6, 1 am)
7:00 BBC NEWS AMERICA

7:30 UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN Great
Lakes Bay (R of: 8/3, 11 am)

8:00 FINDING YOUR ROOTS Dreamers One and
All (R: 8/6, 3 pm)

9:00 AMERICAN EXPERIENCE Victory in the
Pacific

11:00 BREAKTHROUGH: THE IDEAS THAT
CHANGED THE WORLD The Rocket

WEDNESDAY, 8/6

6:00P PBS NEWS HOUR (R:8/7, 1 am)
7:00 BBC NEWS AMERICA
7:30 LIVING WEST MICHIGAN (R: 8/10, 10 am)

8:00 NATURE The Hummingbird Effect
(R: 8/7, 3 pm)

9:00 NOVA Ancient Builders of the Amazon
(R: 8/7, 2 pm; 8/9, 3 am)
10:00

POMPEII: THE NEW DIG House of
Treasures
11:00 ANCIENT INVISIBLE CITIES Athens
THURSDAY, 8/7
6:00P PBS NEWS HOUR (R:8/8, 1:30 am)

7:00 BBC NEWS AMERICA

7:30 KALAMAZOO LIVELY ARTS
(R: 8/10, 10:30 am)

8:00 MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS
(R: 8/10, 12:30 pm)

8:30 UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN
Keweenaw (R:8/10, 11 am; 8/12, 7:30 pm)

9:00 THIS OLD HOUSE Ridgewood | Swiss Mix
(R: 8/23, 9 am)

9:30 ASK THIS OLD HOUSE Trash Insert,
Arborvitae Removal
10:00

MASTERPIECE MYSTERY! Sherlock, Season
1: A Study In Pink
11:30 VIENNA BLOOD The Last Seance, Part 1
FRIDAY, 8/8
6:00P PBS NEWS HOUR (R: 8/9, 1:30 am)

7:00 BBC NEWS AMERICA
7:30 OFF THE RECORD

WGVUHD

8:00 WASHINGTON WEEK WITH THE
ATLANTIC

8:30  FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET
HOOVER

9:00 THE GREAT AMERICAN RECIPE A Taste
Down Memory Lane
10:00

PRUE LEITH'S COTSWOLD KITCHEN
Sandi Toksvig (R:8/16, 11:30 am)

1:15 PRUE LEITH'S COTSWOLD KITCHEN
Alison Hammond (R: 8/16, 12:45 pm)

SATURDAY, 8/9

SEE PAGE 4 FOR FULL DAY LISTINGS

2:30P MOMENTS TO REMEMBER (MY MUSIC
PRESENTS) (R:8/11, 2:30 am; 8/16, 10 pm)

5:00 LAWRENCE WELK - MILESTONES &
MEMORIES

8:00 THE FAB FOUR: THE ULTIMATE BEATLES
TRIBUTE (R:8/16, 2 pm)

9:30 BEST OF THE 60'S (MY MUSIC
PRESENTS) (R:8/11, 12 am)

SUNDAY, 8/10

2:30P WOMEN OF WORLD WAR II: THE
UNTOLD STORIES (R: 8/12, 1:30 am)

4:00 RICK STEVES' HEART OF ITALY

6:00 PRIDE & PREJUDICE

7:05 PRIDE & PREJUDICE

8:30 SANDITON REVISITED

10:00 ALL CREATURES GREAT AND SMALL:
CHAPTER FIVE (R:8/12, 2 pm)

11:30 RICK STEVES MIGHTY ALPS (R:8/11, 3 pm)

MONDAY, 8/11

6:00P PBS NEWS HOUR (R:8/12, 4 am)
7:00 BBC NEWS AMERICA

7:30 GREAT LAKES NOW Reef Rescue and Wild
Edibles

8:00 GREAT PERFORMANCES Andrea Bocelli
30th - The Celebration
(R: 8/15, 12 am; 8/17, 4 pm)

AMERICAN MASTERS Liza: A Truly Terrific
Absolutely True Story (R:8/17, 11:30 pm)

TUESDAY, 8/12

6:00P PBS NEWS HOUR (R:8/13, 4 am)
7:00 BBC NEWS AMERICA

7:30 UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN
Keweenaw (R of: 8/7, 8:30 pm; 8/10, 11 am)

8:00 THE AMERICAN REVOLUTION: AN
INSIDE LOOK (R: 8/14, 12 am)

9:00 KEN BURNS: THE CIVIL WAR

11:00 RICK STEVES' HEART OF ITALY
(R: 8/13, 2 am)

WEDNESDAY, 8/13

6:00P PBS NEWS HOUR (R: 8/14, 4 am)
7:00 BBC NEWS AMERICA

10:00

7:30 LIVING WEST MICHIGAN (R: 8/17, 10 am)

8:00 WALKING WITH DINOSAURS: A
VIEWER'S GUIDE (R: 8/16, 1 am)

9:30 KEN BURNS: THE NATIONAL PARKS

11:30 RICK STEVES WHY WE TRAVEL

THURSDAY, 8/14

6:00P PBS NEWS HOUR (R: 8/15, 4 am)
7:00 BBC NEWS AMERICA

7:30 KALAMAZOO LIVELY ARTS
(R: 8/17, 10:30 am)

8:00 MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS
(R: 8/17, 12:30 pm)

8:30 UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN
Downriver Adventure
(R: 8/17, 11 am; 8/19, 7:30 pm)

9:00 JOHNNY CASH: WE WALK THE LINE
(R: 8/17, 12:30 am)
10:30

THE HIGHWAYMEN LIVE AT NASSAU
COLISEUM (R: 8/17, 2 am)

FRIDAY, 8/15

6:00P PBS NEWS HOUR (R: 8/16, 4 am)

7:00 BBC NEWS AMERICA

7:30 OFF THE RECORD

8:00 WASHINGTON WEEK WITH THE
ATLANTIC

8:30  FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET
HOOVER

9:00 THE GREAT AMERICAN RECIPE The Grand
Finale
10:00 COOKING WITH LEGENDS: LIDIA

BASTIANICH & JACQUES PEPIN
(R of: 8/9, 11:30 am)

11:30 AMERICA'S TEST KITCHEN CELEBRATES
25 YEARS (R of: 8/9, 1 pm)

SATURDAY, 8/16

SEE PAGE 4 FOR FULL DAY LISTINGS

3:30P ENGELBERT HUMPERDINCK: LIVE IN
HAWAII (MY MUSIC PRESENTS)

5:00 ALL NEW ROCK, POP AND DOO WOP
(MY MUSIC PRESENTS)

7:00 ‘605 AND ‘705 SOUL CELEBRATION (MY
MUSIC PRESENTS)

MOMENTS TO REMEMBER (MY MUSIC
PRESENTS) (R of: 8/9, 2:30 pm; 8/11, 2:30 am)

SUNDAY, 8/17

2:30P RICK STEVES EXPERIENCING EUROPE

4:00 GREAT PERFORMANCES Andrea Bocelli

30th - The Celebration (R of: 8/11, 8 pm;
8/15, 12 am)

6:00 PRIDE & PREJUDICE
10:00 COZY MYSTERIES OF MASTERPIECE
MYSTERY!

11:30 AMERICAN MASTERS Liza: A Truly Terrific
Absolutely True Story (R of: 8/11, 10 pm)

10:00

WGVU WD

Public Media

Public Media



MONDAY, 8/18

6:00P
7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00

10:00
11:30

PBS NEWS HOUR (R: 8/19, 1 am)

BBC NEWS AMERICA

GREAT LAKES NOW Protecting the Lakes
from Pollution

ANTIQUES ROADSHOW Ssalt Lake City,
Hour 3

ANTIQUES ROADSHOW Virginia Beach,
Hour 1

POV Emergent City

THE ATOMIC BOWL: FOOTBALL AT
GROUND ZERO - AND NUCLEAR PERIL
TODAY (R: 8/21, 4 am)

TUESDAY, 8/19

6:00P
7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00

10:00
11:00

PBS NEWS HOUR (R: 8/20, 1 am)
BBC NEWS AMERICA
UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN

Downriver Adventure
(R of: 8/14, 8:30 pm; 8/17, 11 am)

FINDING YOUR ROOTS Viewers Like You
(R: 8/20, 3 pm; 8/22, 3 am)

FINDING YOUR ROOTS Finding My Roots
(R: 8/20, 4 pm; 8/22, 4 am)

MY LAI: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE
BREAKTHROUGH: THE IDEAS THAT
CHANGED THE WORLD The Smartphone

WEDNESDAY, 8/20

6:00P
7:00
7:30

8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00

PBS NEWS HOUR (R: 8/21, 1 am)

BBC NEWS AMERICA

LIVING WEST MICHIGAN Paws, Whiskers
and Scales (R: 8/24,10 am)

NATURE The Platypus Guardian

(R: 8/21, 3 pm; 8/23, 2 am; 8/23, 4 pm)
NOVA Lost Tombs of Notre Dame

(R: 8/21, 2 pm; 8/23, 3 am)

SECRETS OF THE DEAD Last Days of
Pompeii (R:8/21, 4 pm; 8/23, 4 am)
ANCIENT INVISIBLE CITIES Cairo

THURSDAY, 8/21

6:00P
7:00
7:30
8:00

8:30

9:00
9:30
10:00
11:35

PBS NEWS HOUR (R: 8/22, 1:30 am)
BBC NEWS AMERICA

KALAMAZOO LIVELY ARTS

(R: 8/24, 10:30 am)

MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS

(R: 8/24, 12:30 pm)

UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN The
Candy Man - Michigan Candy

(R: 8/24, 11 am; 8/26, 7:30 pm)

THIS OLD HOUSE Rridgewood | Walled in
Science (R:8/30, 9 am)

ASK THIS OLD HOUSE Gas Fireplace,
Wainscoting

MASTERPIECE MYSTERY! Sherlock, Season
1: The Blind Banker

VIENNA BLOOD The Last Séance, Part 2
(R of: 8/21, 11:33 pm)

WGVU

FRIDAY, 8/22

6:00P
7:00
7:30
8:00

8:30

9:00
11:00

PBS NEWS HOUR (R: 8/23, 1 am)

BBC NEWS AMERICA

OFF THE RECORD

WASHINGTON WEEK WITH THE
ATLANTIC

FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET
HOOVER

ISLAM'S GREATEST STORIES OF LOVE
GREAT MUSEUMS: THE ART OF ISLAM

AT THE MET AND THE LOUVRE
(R: 8/26, 4 am)

SATURDAY, 8/23
SEE PAGE 4 FOR FULL DAY LISTINGS

3:00P
4:00

5:00
5:30

6:00

6:30
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00

FAMILY HEALTH MATTERS Movement &
Wellness

NATURE The Platypus Guardian

(R of: 8/20, 8 pm; 8/21, 3 pm; 8/23, 2 am)

PBS NEWS WEEKEND

STORY IN THE PUBLIC SQUARE Daniel
D'Addario

PAPA RAY'S VINTAGE VINYL

ROADSHOW In the Beginning, Part 1
(R:8/25, 1 am)

VARIETY STUDIO: ACTORS ON ACTORS
(R: 8/25, 1:30 am)

THE LAWRENCE WELK SHOW talian
Show

FATHER BROWN The Enigma of Antigonish
(R: 8/25, 2 am; 8/25, 4 pm)

MIDSOMER MURDERS Dark Autumn, Part
1 (R: 8/25, 3 am; 8/26, 2 pm)

MIDSOMER MURDERS Dark Autumn, Part
2 (R:8/25, 4 am; 8/26, 3 pm)

AUSTIN CITY LIMITS Rodrigo y Gabriela
Featuring the Austin Symphony Orchestra

SUNDAY, 8/24

3:.00P
5:00

6:00
6:30

7:00
8:00
9:00

10:00
11:00

REAGAN: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE
Lifequard (R of: 8/24, 2 am)

THE VOTE: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE
Part 1 (R of: 8/24, 4 am)

PBS NEWS WEEKEND
LIVE FROM THE LBJ LIBRARY WITH
MARK UPDEGROVE Andrew Young

ANTIQUES ROADSHOW salt Lake City,

Hour 3 (R: 8/25, 12 am; 8/25, 5 pm)
(R of: 8/19, 4 pm; 8/21, 2 am)

PROFESSOR T Overboard

THE MARLOW MURDER CLUB Season 2,
Episode 1

UNFORGOTTEN Season 6, Episode 1
ANNIKA Episode 1 (R: 8/25, 3 pm)

MONDAY, 8/25

6:00P
7:00
7:30

PBS NEWS HOUR (R: 8/26, 1 am)
BBC NEWS AMERICA

GREAT LAKES NOW O0Id Boats and New
Adventures

8:00
9:00

10:00
11:00

ANTIQUES ROADSHOW Virginia Beach,
Hour 2

ANTIQUES ROADSHOW Virginia Beach,
Hour 3

POV A New Kind of Wilderness (R: 8/28, 4 am)
ALONE IN THE WILDERNESS

TUESDAY, 8/26

6:00P
7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00
10:00

PBS NEWS HOUR (R: 8/27, 1 am)
BBC NEWS AMERICA
UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN The

Candy Man - Michigan Candy
(R of: 8/21, 8:30 pm; 8/24, 11 am)

FINDING YOUR ROOTS La Famiglia
(R: 8/27, 3 pm; 8/29, 3 am)

AMERICAN EXPERIENCE Clearing The Air:
The War on Smog

AMERICAN EXPERIENCE Poisoned Ground:

The Tragedy at Love Canal

WEDNESDAY, 8/27

6:00P
7:00
7:30

8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00

PBS NEWS HOUR (R:8/28, 1 am)

BBC NEWS AMERICA

LIVING WEST MICHIGAN /t's All Fun and
Games (R:8/31,10 am)

NATURE Gorilla

(R: 8/28, 3 pm; 8/30, 2 am; 8/30, 4 pm)

NOVA Building the Eiffel Tower

(R: 8/28, 2 pm; 8/30, 3 am)

SECRETS OF THE DEAD The End of the
Romans (R: 8/28, 4 pm; 8/30, 4 am)

ANCIENT INVISIBLE CITIES Istanbul

THURSDAY, 8/28

6:00P
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
11:35

PBS NEWS HOUR (R: 8/29, 1:30 am)

BBC NEWS AMERICA

KALAMAZOO LIVELY ARTS All American
Funk Parade Live (R:8/31, 10:30 am)

MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS

(R: 8/31, 12:30 pm)

UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN Grand
Rapids (R:8/31,11 am)

THIS OLD HOUSE Rridgewood | All Quiet on
the Kitchen Front (R:8/30, 9:30 am)

ASK THIS OLD HOUSE Beehives 101, Step
Stool

MASTERPIECE MYSTERY! Sherlock, Season
1: The Great Game

VIENNA BLOOD Queen of the Night, Part 1
(R of: 8/28, 11:33 pm)

FRIDAY, 8/29

6:00P
7:00
7:30
8:00

8:30

PBS NEWS HOUR (R: 8/30, 1 am)
BBC NEWS AMERICA
OFF THE RECORD

WASHINGTON WEEK WITH THE
ATLANTIC

FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET
HOOVER

WGVU HD

Public Media

9:00
10:30

GREAT PERFORMANCES Vienna
Philharmonic Summer Night Concert 2025

GREAT PERFORMANCES Land of Gold

SATURDAY, 8/30
SEE PAGE 4 FOR FULL DAY LISTINGS

3:00P
3:30
4:00

5:00
5:30

6:00
6:30
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00

RICK STEVES' EUROPE French Alps and
Lyon

SAMANTHA BROWN'S PLACES TO LOVE
The Black Hills of South Dakota

NATURE Gorilla (R of: 8/27, 8 pm;
8/28, 3 pm; 8/30, 2 am)

PBS NEWS WEEKEND

STORY IN THE PUBLIC SQUARE Jamie
Metzl

PAPA RAY'S VINTAGE VINYL
ROADSHOW n the Beginning, Part 2

VARIETY STUDIO: ACTORS ON ACTORS

THE LAWRENCE WELK SHOW
Occupations

FATHER BROWN The Red Death
MIDSOMER MURDERS Tainted Fruit, Part 1
MIDSOMER MURDERS Tainted Fruit, Part 2

AUSTIN CITY LIMITS Noah Kahan/Flor de
Toloache

SUNDAY, 8/31

3:00P
5:00
6:00
6:30
7:00

8:00
9:00

10:00
11:00

REAGAN: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE An
American Crusade (R of: 8/31, 2 am)

THE VOTE: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE
Part 2 (R of: 8/31, 4 am)

PBS NEWS WEEKEND

LIVE FROM THE LBJ LIBRARY WITH
MARK UPDEGROVE Doris Kearns Goodwin
(Part 1)

ANTIQUES ROADSHOW Virginia Beach,
Hour 2 (R of: 8/26, 4 pm; 8/28, 2 am)

PROFESSOR T September Gardens

THE MARLOW MURDER CLUB Season 2,
Episode 2

UNFORGOTTEN Season 6, Episode 2
ANNIKA Episode 2

Public Media



WGVU gcreate

Public Media

FRIDAY, 8/1

8:00P
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

AMERICA'S TEST KITCHEN

LOUISIANA COASTAL COOKING

P ALLEN SMITH'S GARDEN HOME
STEVEN RAICHLEN'S PLANET BARBECUE
FRESH GLASS

AMERICA'S TEST KITCHEN

GARDEN SMART

SARA'S WEEKNIGHT MEALS

SATURDAY, 8/2

3:00P
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
6:00
6:30

7:30
8:00
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

THIS OLD HOUSE

ASK THIS OLD HOUSE

AMERICA'S TEST KITCHEN

COOK'S COUNTRY

RICK STEVES EXPERIENCING EUROPE
RICK STEVES' EUROPE

CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

PATI'S MEXICAN TABLE

THE LEGACY LIST WITH MATT PAXTON
BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

LIVING WEST MICHIGAN

UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN
DESTINATION MICHIGAN

BAKING WITH JULIA

PATI'S MEXICAN TABLE

SUNDAY, 8/3

3:00P
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00

6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00
9:30
10:00
11:00
11:30

GARDENFIT

STEVEN RAICHLEN'S PROJECT FIRE
GROWING A GREENER WORLD

STEVEN RAICHLEN'S PROJECT SMOKE
LOUISIANA COASTAL COOKING

STEVEN RAICHLEN'S PLANET BARBECUE
DOOKY CHASE KITCHEN: LEAH'S
LEGACY

LIDIA'S KITCHEN

TO DINE FOR WITH KATE SULLIVAN
COOK'S COUNTRY

THE LEGACY LIST WITH MATT PAXTON
P

STEVEN RAICHLEN'S PLANET BARBECUE
RICK STEVES ICELAND

NEW SCANDINAVIAN COOKING
GEORGE HIRSCH LIFESTYLE

MONDAY, 8/4

8:00P
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

12

AMERICA'S TEST KITCHEN
LOUISIANA COASTAL COOKING
FRESH GLASS

AMERICA'S TEST KITCHEN

RICK STEVES' EUROPE
WEEKENDS WITH YANKEE
RUDY MAXA'S WORLD

BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

For full listings please visit
wgvu.org/schedule

TUESDAY, 8/5

8:00P

8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

LOUISIANA COASTAL COOKING
GARDEN SMART

SARA'S WEEKNIGHT MEALS
KALAMAZOO LIVELY ARTS

GREAT GETAWAYS

FAMILY TRAVEL WITH COLLEEN KELLY
BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

WEDNESDAY, 8/6

8:00P
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

LIDIA'S KITCHEN

LOUISIANA COASTAL COOKING
GARDENFIT

STEVEN RAICHLEN'S PROJECT FIRE
RICK STEVES' EUROPE

SAMANTHA BROWN'S PLACES TO LOVE
DREAM OF EUROPE

BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

THURSDAY, 8/7

8:00P

8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

LOUISIANA COASTAL COOKING
GROWING A GREENER WORLD
STEVEN RAICHLEN'S PROJECT SMOKE
RICK STEVES' EUROPE

JOSEPH ROSENDO'S TRAVELSCOPE
BARE FEET WITH MICKELA MALLOZZ|
BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

FRIDAY, 8/8

8:00P
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30

11:30

AMERICA'S TEST KITCHEN

TABLE FOR ALL WITH BUKI ELEGBEDE
CYCLE AROUND JAPAN HIGHLIGHTS
TRAILS TO OISHII TOKYO

JOURNEYS IN JAPAN

RUDY MAXA'S WORLD: THE TASTE OF
JAPAN

CYCLE AROUND JAPAN HIGHLIGHTS

SATURDAY, 8/9

3:00P
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
6:00
6:30

7:30
8:00
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00

THIS OLD HOUSE

ASK THIS OLD HOUSE

AMERICA'S TEST KITCHEN

COOK'S COUNTRY

RICK STEVES BEST OF THE ALPS

RICK STEVES' EUROPE

CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

PATI'S MEXICAN TABLE

THE LEGACY LIST WITH MATT PAXTON
BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

LIVING WEST MICHIGAN

UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN
DESTINATION MICHIGAN

BAKING WITH JULIA

11:30

For full listings please visit wgvu.org/schedule

PATI'S MEXICAN TABLE

SUNDAY, 8/10

3:00P
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00

6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00
9:30
10:00

11:00
11:30

JOURNEYS IN JAPAN

TRAILS TO OISHII TOKYO

CYCLE AROUND JAPAN HIGHLIGHTS
TRAILS TO OISHII TOKYO

LOUISIANA COASTAL COOKING
STEVEN RAICHLEN'S PLANET BARBECUE
DOOKY CHASE KITCHEN: LEAH'S
LEGACY

LIDIA'S KITCHEN

TO DINE FOR WITH KATE SULLIVAN
COOK'S COUNTRY

THE LEGACY LIST WITH MATT PAXTON
CYCLE AROUND JAPAN HIGHLIGHTS
TRAILS TO OISHII TOKYO

RICK STEVES CRUISING THE
MEDITERRANEAN

NEW SCANDINAVIAN COOKING
GEORGE HIRSCH LIFESTYLE

MONDAY, 8/11

8:00P
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

AMERICA'S TEST KITCHEN

TABLE FOR ALL WITH BUKI ELEGBEDE
JOURNEYS IN JAPAN

CYCLE AROUND JAPAN HIGHLIGHTS
RICK STEVES' EUROPE

WEEKENDS WITH YANKEE

ISLANDS WITHOUT CARS

BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

TUESDAY, 8/12

8:00P

8:30
9:00

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

TABLE FOR ALL WITH BUKI ELEGBEDE
RUDY MAXA'S WORLD: THE TASTE OF
JAPAN

KALAMAZOO LIVELY ARTS

GREAT GETAWAYS

FAMILY TRAVEL WITH COLLEEN KELLY
BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

WEDNESDAY, 8/13

8:00P
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

LIDIA'S KITCHEN

TABLE FOR ALL WITH BUKI ELEGBEDE
JOURNEYS IN JAPAN

TRAILS TO OISHII TOKYO

RICK STEVES' EUROPE

SAMANTHA BROWN'S PLACES TO LOVE
DREAM OF EUROPE

BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

THURSDAY, 8/14

8:00P

8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00

CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

TABLE FOR ALL WITH BUKI ELEGBEDE
CYCLE AROUND JAPAN HIGHLIGHTS
TRAILS TO OISHII TOKYO

RICK STEVES' EUROPE

10:30
11:00
11:30

JOSEPH ROSENDO'S TRAVELSCOPE
BARE FEET WITH MICKELA MALLOZZ|
BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

FRIDAY, 8/15

9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

AMERICA'S TEST KITCHEN

TABLE FOR ALL WITH BUKI ELEGBEDE
OUTSIDE: BEYOND THE LENS

VIEW FINDERS

OUTSIDE: BEYOND THE LENS

VIEW FINDERS

OUTSIDE: BEYOND THE LENS

VIEW FINDERS

THIS OLD HOUSE

ASK THIS OLD HOUSE

AMERICA'S TEST KITCHEN

COOK'S COUNTRY

RICK STEVES EGYPT: YESTERDAY &
TODAY

RICK STEVES' EUROPE

CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

PATI'S MEXICAN TABLE

THE LEGACY LIST WITH MATT PAXTON
BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

LIVING WEST MICHIGAN

UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN
DESTINATION MICHIGAN

BAKING WITH JULIA

PATI'S MEXICAN TABLE

SUNDAY, 8/17

3:00P
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00
9:30
10:00
11:00
11:30

OUTSIDE: BEYOND THE LENS

VIEW FINDERS

OUTSIDE: BEYOND THE LENS

VIEW FINDERS

TABLE FOR ALL WITH BUKI ELEGBEDE
STEVEN RAICHLEN'S PLANET BARBECUE
LOUISIANA COASTAL COOKING
LIDIA'S KITCHEN

TO DINE FOR WITH KATE SULLIVAN
COOK'S COUNTRY

THE LEGACY LIST WITH MATT PAXTON
OUTSIDE: BEYOND THE LENS

VIEW FINDERS

RICK STEVES EUROPEAN FESTIVALS
NEW SCANDINAVIAN COOKING
GEORGE HIRSCH LIFESTYLE

MONDAY, 8/18

8:00P
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00

AMERICA'S TEST KITCHEN

TABLE FOR ALL WITH BUKI ELEGBEDE
OUTSIDE: BEYOND THE LENS

VIEW FINDERS

RICK STEVES' EUROPE

WEEKENDS WITH YANKEE

ISLANDS WITHOUT CARS

13



For full listings please visit wgvu.org/schedule

11:30 BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

TUESDAY, 8/19

8:00P CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

8:30 TABLE FOR ALL WITH BUKI ELEGBEDE
9:00 OUTSIDE: BEYOND THE LENS

9:30  VIEW FINDERS

10:00 KALAMAZOO LIVELY ARTS

10:30 GREAT GETAWAYS

11:00 FAMILY TRAVEL WITH COLLEEN KELLY
11:30 BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

WEDNESDAY, 8/20

8:00P LIDIA'S KITCHEN
8:30 TABLE FOR ALL WITH BUKI ELEGBEDE

9:00 OUTSIDE: BEYOND THE LENS

9:30 VIEW FINDERS

10:00 RICK STEVES' EUROPE

10:30 SAMANTHA BROWN'S PLACES TO LOVE
11:00 DREAM OF EUROPE

11:30 BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

THURSDAY, 8/21

8:00P CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

8:30 TABLE FOR ALL WITH BUKI ELEGBEDE
9:00 OUTSIDE: BEYOND THE LENS

9:30  VIEW FINDERS

10:00 RICK STEVES' EUROPE

10:30 JOSEPH ROSENDO'S TRAVELSCOPE
11:00 BARE FEET WITH MICKELA MALLOZZI
11:30 BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

FRIDAY, 8/22

8:00P AMERICA'S TEST KITCHEN

8:30 TABLE FOR ALL WITH BUKI ELEGBEDE

9:00 CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

SATURDAY, 8/23

3:00P THIS OLD HOUSE

3:30 ASK THIS OLD HOUSE

4:00 AMERICA'S TEST KITCHEN

4:30 COOK'S COUNTRY

5:00 RICK STEVES EXPERIENCING EUROPE

6:00 RICKSTEVES' EUROPE

6:30 CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

7:30 PATI'S MEXICAN TABLE

8:00 THE LEGACY LIST WITH MATT PAXTON

9:00 BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

9:30 LIVING WEST MICHIGAN

10:00 UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN

10:30 DESTINATION MICHIGAN

11:00 BAKING WITH JULIA

11:30  PATI'S MEXICAN TABLE

SUNDAY, 8/24

3:00P CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

14

5:00 TABLE FOR ALL WITH BUKI ELEGBEDE

5:30 STEVEN RAICHLEN'S PLANET BARBECUE

6:00 LOUISIANA COASTAL COOKING

6:30 LIDIA'S KITCHEN

7:00 TO DINE FOR WITH KATE SULLIVAN

7:30 COOK'S COUNTRY

8:00 THE LEGACY LIST WITH MATT PAXTON

9:00 CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

10:00 RICK STEVES ICELAND

11:00 NEW SCANDINAVIAN COOKING

11:30 GEORGE HIRSCH LIFESTYLE

MONDAY, 8/25

8:00P AMERICA'S TEST KITCHEN

8:30 TABLE FOR ALL WITH BUKI ELEGBEDE

9:00 CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

10:00 RICK STEVES' EUROPE

10:30 WEEKENDS WITH YANKEE

11:00 ISLANDS WITHOUT CARS

11:30 BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

TUESDAY, 8/26

8:00P CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

8:30 TABLE FOR ALL WITH BUKI ELEGBEDE

9:00 CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

10:00 KALAMAZOO LIVELY ARTS

10:30 GREAT GETAWAYS

11:00 FAMILY TRAVEL WITH COLLEEN KELLY

11:30 BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

WEDNESDAY, 8/27

8:00P LIDIA'S KITCHEN

8:30 TABLE FOR ALL WITH BUKI ELEGBEDE

9:00 CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

10:00 RICK STEVES' EUROPE

10:30 SAMANTHA BROWN'S PLACES TO LOVE

11:00 DAYTRIPPER

11:30 BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

THURSDAY, 8/28

8:00P CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

8:30 TABLE FOR ALL WITH BUKI ELEGBEDE

9:00 CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

10:00 RICK STEVES' EUROPE

10:30 JOSEPH ROSENDO'S TRAVELSCOPE

11:00 BARE FEET WITH MICKELA MALLOZZI

11:30 BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

FRIDAY, 8/29

8:00P AMERICA'S TEST KITCHEN

8:30 TABLE FOR ALL WITH BUKI ELEGBEDE
9:00 GARDEN SMART

9:30 FAMILY PLOT: GARDENING IN THE MID-

SOUTH

10:00
10:30

11:00
11:30

For full listings please visit wgvu.org/schedule

GROWING A GREENER WORLD

FAMILY PLOT: GARDENING IN THE MID-
SOUTH

P. ALLEN SMITH'S GARDEN HOME
FAMILY PLOT: GARDENING IN THE MID-
SOUTH

SATURDAY, 8/30

3:00P
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00

6:00
6:30

7:30
8:00
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30

WGVU

Public Media

THIS OLD HOUSE

ASK THIS OLD HOUSE

AMERICA'S TEST KITCHEN

COOK'S COUNTRY

RICHARD BANGS' ADVENTURES WITH
PURPOSE ASSAM INDIA

RICK STEVES' EUROPE

CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

PATI'S MEXICAN TABLE

THE LEGACY LIST WITH MATT PAXTON
BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

LIVING WEST MICHIGAN

UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN
DESTINATION MICHIGAN

ORLD

FRIDAY, 8/1
8:00P LIFE AT THE WATERHOLE

10:00
11:00

PBS NEWS HOUR
BLOOMBERG WALL STREET WEEK

SATURDAY, 8/2

3:00P
5:00

5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
8:00
9:00

10:00
11:00

LIFE AT THE WATERHOLE

TO THE CONTRARY WITH BONNIE
ERBE

WASHINGTON WEEK WITH THE
ATLANTIC

DW FOCUS ON EUROPE

FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER
THE GREEN PLANET

FIGHT THE POWER: HOW HIP HOP
CHANGED THE WORLD

AMERICA OUTDOORS WITH
BARATUNDE THURSTON

FRENCH VILLAGE

EVOLUTION EARTH

SUNDAY, 8/3

3:00P
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

THE OPEN MIND

ICT NEWSCAST (KAET)

DW GLOBAL US

ON STORY

AMERICAN EXPERIENCE
FRENCH VILLAGE

WALKING WITH DINOSAURS
FINDING YOUR ROOTS

11:00
11:30

BAKING WITH JULIA
PATI'S MEXICAN TABLE

SUNDAY, 8/31

3:00P
3:30

4:00
4:30

5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00
9:30

10:00

11:00
11:30

10:00
11:00

GARDEN SMART

FAMILY PLOT: GARDENING IN THE MID-
SOUTH

GARDEN SMART

FAMILY PLOT: GARDENING IN THE MID-
SOUTH

TABLE FOR ALL WITH BUKI ELEGBEDE
STEVEN RAICHLEN'S PLANET BARBECUE
LOUISIANA COASTAL COOKING

LIDIA'S KITCHEN

TO DINE FOR WITH KATE SULLIVAN
COOK'S COUNTRY

THE LEGACY LIST WITH MATT PAXTON
GARDEN SMART

FAMILY PLOT: GARDENING IN THE MID-
SOUTH

RICHARD BANGS' ADVENTURES WITH
PURPOSE BASEL AND LUCERNE

NEW SCANDINAVIAN COOKING
GEORGE HIRSCH LIFESTYLE

PRIMETIME SCHEDULE

DOC WORLD
SPY IN THE OCEAN, A NATURE
MINISERIES

MONDAY, 8/4

8:00P
9:00
9:30
10:00
11:00
11:30

KERRY: TIDES OF TIME
SOCAL SNOWY OWL
STORIES FROM THE STAGE
PBS NEWS HOUR

DW THE DAY

BBC NEWS

TUESDAY, 8/5

8:00P
9:00
10:00
11:00
11:30

HUMAN FOOTPRINT

EXPEDITION WITH STEVE BACKSHALL
PBS NEWS HOUR

DW THE DAY

BBC NEWS

WEDNESDAY, 8/6

1:30P

8:30

10:00
11:00
11:30

PICTURES FROM A HIROSHIMA
SCHOOLYARD

ATOMIC PEOPLE

PBS NEWS HOUR

DW THE DAY

BBC NEWS

15



WGVU gmyrip

Public Media

THURSDAY, 8/7

8:00P BIG CATS 24/7
10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR
11:00 DW THE DAY
11:30 BBC NEWS

FRIDAY, 8/8

8:00P AMERICAN EXPERIENCE
10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR
11:00 BLOOMBERG WALL STREET WEEK

SATURDAY, 8/9

3:00P AMERICAN EXPERIENCE

5:00 TO THE CONTRARY WITH BONNIE ERBE

5:30 WASHINGTON WEEK WITH THE
ATLANTIC

6:00 DW FOCUS ON EUROPE

6:30 FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER

7:00 THE GREEN PLANET

8:00 FIGHT THE POWER: HOW HIP HOP
CHANGED THE WORLD

9:00 AMERICA OUTDOORS WITH
BARATUNDE THURSTON

10:00 FRENCH VILLAGE

11:00 EVOLUTION EARTH

SUNDAY, 8/10

3:00P THE OPEN MIND

3:30  ICT NEWSCAST (KAET)
4:00 DW GLOBAL US

4:30 ONSTORY

5:00 ATOMIC PEOPLE

6:30 POV SHORTS

7:00 FRENCH VILLAGE

8:00 NATURE

9:00 FINDING YOUR ROOTS

10:00 DOC WORLD
11:00 SPY IN THE OCEAN, A NATURE
MINISERIES

MONDAY, 8/11

8:00P THE MUSTANGS: AMERICA'S WILD
HORSES

9:30 STORIES FROM THE STAGE

10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR

11:00 DW THE DAY

11:30 BBC NEWS

TUESDAY, 8/12

8:00P POMPEII: THE NEW DIG
10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR

11:00 DW THE DAY

11:30 BBC NEWS

WEDNESDAY, 8/13

8:30P POV

10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR
11:00 DW THE DAY
11:30 BBC NEWS

16

PRIMETIME SCHEDULE

THURSDAY, 8/14

8:00P BIG CATS 24/7
10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR
11:00 DW THE DAY
11:30 BBC NEWS

FRIDAY, 8/15

8:00P ANIMALS WITH CAMERAS, A NATURE
MINISERIES

10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR

11:00 BLOOMBERG WALL STREET WEEK

SATURDAY, 8/16

3:00P ANIMALS WITH CAMERAS, A NATURE
MINISERIES

5:00 TO THE CONTRARY WITH BONNIE ERBE

5:30 WASHINGTON WEEK WITH THE
ATLANTIC

6:00 DW FOCUS ON EUROPE

6:30 FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER

7:00 THE GREEN PLANET

8:00 FIGHT THE POWER: HOW HIP HOP
CHANGED THE WORLD

9:00 AMERICA OUTDOORS WITH
BARATUNDE THURSTON

10:00 FRENCH VILLAGE

1:00 EVOLUTION EARTH

SUNDAY, 8/17

3:00P THE OPEN MIND

3:30 ICT NEWSCAST (KAET)

4:00 DW GLOBAL US

4:30 ONSTORY

5:00 GLACIER PARK'S NIGHT OF THE
GRIZZLIES

6:30 ON GRIZZLY GROUND

7:00 FRENCH VILLAGE

8:00 IRELAND'S WILD COAST

10:00 DOC WORLD
11:00 SPY IN THE OCEAN, A NATURE
MINISERIES

MONDAY, 8/18

8:00P MONADNOCK: THE MOUNTAIN THAT
STANDS ALONE

9:00 ON GRIZZLY GROUND

9:30 STORIES FROM THE STAGE

10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR

11:00 DW THE DAY

11:30 BBC NEWS

TUESDAY, 8/19

8:00P POMPEIIl: THE NEW DIG
10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR

11:00 DW THE DAY

1:30 BBC NEWS

WGVU @BrLp

Public Media

WEDNESDAY, 8/20

8:30P POV

10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR
11:00 DW THE DAY
1:30 BBC NEWS

THURSDAY, 8/21

8:00P WILD METROPOLIS
9:00 WILD METROPOLIS
10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR
11:00 DW THE DAY

1:30 BBC NEWS

FRIDAY, 8/22

8:00P ANIMALS WITH CAMERAS, A NATURE
MINISERIES

9:00 BEAUTY ON THE WING: LIFE STORY OF
THE MONARCH BUTTERFLY

10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR

11:00 BLOOMBERG WALL STREET WEEK

SATURDAY, 8/23

3:00P ANIMALS WITH CAMERAS, A NATURE
MINISERIES

4:00 BEAUTY ON THE WING: LIFE STORY OF
THE MONARCH BUTTERFLY

5:00 TO THE CONTRARY WITH BONNIE ERBE

5:30 WASHINGTON WEEK WITH THE
ATLANTIC

6:00 DW FOCUS ON EUROPE

6:30  FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER

7:00 THE GREEN PLANET

8:00 FIGHT THE POWER: HOW HIP HOP

CHANGED THE WORLD
9:00 AMERICA OUTDOORS WITH

BARATUNDE THURSTON
10:00 FRENCH VILLAGE

11:00 EVOLUTION EARTH

SUNDAY, 8/24

3:00P THE OPEN MIND
3:30  ICT NEWSCAST (KAET)
4:00 DW GLOBAL US

4:30 ONSTORY

5:00 POV

6:30 UNDERDOGS

7:00 FRENCH VILLAGE

8:00 NATURE

9:00 FINDING YOUR ROOTS

10:00 DOC WORLD
11:00 SPY IN THE OCEAN, A NATURE
MINISERIES

MONDAY, 8/25

7:00P ISLAM'S GREATEST STORIES OF LOVE
9:00 RAPTORS! KINGS OF THE SKY

9:30 STORIES FROM THE STAGE

10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR

PRIMETIME SCHEDULE

11:00 DW THE DAY
11:30 BBC NEWS

TUESDAY, 8/26

8:00P SECRETS OF THE DEAD
9:00 NOVA

10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR
11:00 DW THE DAY

11:30 BBC NEWS

WEDNESDAY, 8/27

7:30P  INDEPENDENT LENS
9:00 POV

10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR
11:00 DW THE DAY

11:30 BBC NEWS

THURSDAY, 8/28

8:00P DOGS IN THE WILD, A NATURE
MINISERIES

10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR

11:00 DW THE DAY

11:30 BBC NEWS

FRIDAY, 8/29

8:00P MY LAI: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE
9:00 AMERICAN EXPERIENCE

10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR

11:00 BLOOMBERG WALL STREET WEEK

SATURDAY, 8/30

3:00P MY LAI: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE

4:00 AMERICAN EXPERIENCE

5:00 TO THE CONTRARY WITH BONNIE ERBE

5:30 WASHINGTON WEEK WITH THE
ATLANTIC

6:00 DW FOCUS ON EUROPE

6:30 FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER

7:00 THE GREEN PLANET

8:00 AMERICAN EXPERIENCE

9:00 AMERICA OUTDOORS WITH
BARATUNDE THURSTON

10:00 FRENCH VILLAGE

11:00 EVOLUTION EARTH

SUNDAY, 8/31

3:00P THE OPEN MIND

3:30  ICT NEWSCAST (KAET)
4:00 DW GLOBAL US

4:30 ONSTORY

5:00 INDEPENDENT LENS
6:30 POV SHORTS

7:00 FRENCH VILLAGE
8:00 NATURE

9:00 FINDING YOUR ROOTS
10:00 DOC WORLD

11:30 SOCAL SNOWY OWL
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WEEKLY RADIO SCHEDULE

95.3 & 88.5 FM (Grand Rapids) & 95.3 FM (Muskegon)

WEEKDAYS » 00 i Sodi Vander wert o e
5:00 A Cvﬂi?r:nl'!’%i]l EDczjil\t’:lc;r;;West Michigan 6:00 Marketplace
9:00 The Shelley Inwin Show 6:30 The Daily
10:00 1A 7:00 WGVU Jazz with Scott Vander Werf
11:00 On Point (M-TH until Midnight; F until 10 P)
12:00P  Here and Now 10:00 Frlday.nght Blues with Greg Blueben
2:00 Think (F Until 5 A) _ _
3:00 Fresh Air with Terry Gross 12.00A  WGVU Jazz Overnight (M-TH until 5 A)
SATU R DAYS 2:00 Planet Money/How | Built This
5:00 A Beale Street Caravan 3:00 Travel with Rick Steves
6:00 TechNation 4:00 Code Switch/Life Kit
7:00 Commonwealth Club 5:00 Weekend All Things Considered
8:00 Weekend Edition Saturday 6:00 Latino USA
1000 Wait Wait... Don't Tell Me! 7:00 Alt Latino
11:00  This American Life 7:30 All Songs Considered
12:00 P  The Ted Radio Hour 8:00 Travelin’ Blues with Scott Vander Werf
1:00 The Moth Radio Hour 9:00 (SSrt]ltJiT%ax)nght Blues with Greg Blueben
SUNDAYS
3:00 A Blues Before Sunrise 3:00P Basically Big Bgnds )
6:00 The People’s Pharmacy 5:00 Weekend All Things Considered
7:00 Common Threads 6:00 The Best of Our Knowledge
7:30 With Good Reason 6:30 Common Threads
8:00 Weekend Edition Sunday 7:00 Reel Music
10:00 Jazz Night in America 8:00 Putu‘mayo
11:00  Jazz Spotlight with Harvey McKnight 9:00 Music from the Hearts of Space

10:00 WGVU Jazz Overnight (Until 5 A)

npir

BLUELEL

August is National
Make A Will Month

Protect you and your
loved ones with our free
will-writing tool.

WGVU

Public Media

FREEWILLFE

Learn more and get started at wgvu.org/freewill or scan
the QR code. To request a free estate planning booklet
or to register for our Wills 101 seminar on August 21,
reach out to Molly O’Brien, WGVU Major Gifts Officer, at
plannedgiving@wgvu.org or 616.331.6666.

G LIVING

Vibrant People, Captivating Places, Remarkable Things

NEW EPISODES

Wednesdays at 7:30 PM
Subscribe on YouTube.com/WGVU35
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WGVU Public Media
301 Fulton St W

/ Visionary Society

WGVU Public Media

LEAVE A LASTING LEGACY

WITH A PLANNED GIFT IN SUPPORT OF WGVU

By including WGVU in your estate plans, you can leave
a legacy of community impact. For more information,
or to request a FREE WGVU Estate Planning Guide,
contact Molly O'Brien, WGVU Maijor Gifts Officer, at
616-331-6528 or obrimoll@gvsu.edu.

CENTENNIAL SECURITIES WGVU
P——e WGVU.ORG/SUPPORT Public Media




